NAME: SUSEELA S

DESIGNATION: GUEST LECTURER
QUALIFICATION : M.A,, M. Phil.,B.Ed, Dted

SHIFT: 1
DATE OF JOINING:29.12.2014

TOTAL EXPERIENCE: 6 YEAR 11MONTHS 8 DAYS

PHONE NO: 9486306051

MAIL ID: suseelamoorthy211@gmail.com.

EDUCATION AND CREDENTIALS

Course Period
M.Phil 2020
M.A(English) 2014
B.Ed 2012
B.A 2011

(English)

Xl 1997
SSLC 1995

TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES

1.Paper presentation - "Research journal on colonial impact in literature” A study on female

role in Chinua Achebe's selected novel - 2019.

Institution

Periyar University
Periyar University
Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

Annamalai University

TARC HSS Coimbatore

Corporation H S RL Colony

2.Participated in E - Quiz on English literature from 01.06.2020 to 02.06.2020.

3.Guided 10 PG Projects.

Score

79.6 %
64.20%
79.50%

46.20%

83.58%
68%






