

NAME: SUSEELA S

DESIGNATION: GUEST LECTURER

QUALIFICATION: M.A., M. Phil., B.Ed, Dted

SHIFT: II

DATE OF JOINING:29.12.2014

TOTAL EXPERIENCE: 6 YEAR 11MONTHS 8 DAYS

PHONE NO: 9486306051

MAIL ID: suseelamoorthy211@gmail.com.

EDUCATION AND CREDENTIALS

	Course	Period	Institution	Score
П	M.Phil	2020	Periyar University	79.6 %
	M.A(English)	2014	Periyar University	64.20%
	B.Ed	2012	Tamilnadu Teachers Education University	79.50%
	B.A (English)	2011	Annamalai University	46.20%
	XII	1997	TARC HSS Coimbatore	83.58%
	SSLC	1995	Corporation H S RL Colony	68%

TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES

- 1.Paper presentation "Research journal on colonial impact in literature" A study on female role in Chinua Achebe's selected novel 2019.
- 2. Participated in E Quiz on English literature from 01.06.2020 to 02.06.2020.
- 3.Guided 10 PG Projects.